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Spielplan :
	
	Nikolaus – Turnier 2012
	

	

	

	Spielzeit
	:
	8   Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel

	Gruppe
	:
	C
	
	

	Spielfeld
	:
	3   ( VGH Hannover )
	
	


	SpNr.
	Zeit
	Fd.
	Mannschaft
	vs
	Mannschaft
	
	Ergebnis

	

	01
	09.30
	3
	MTU Hannover
	vs
	PrivateKickers II
	
	1
	:
	4

	02
	40
	3
	Philipp Holzmann
	vs
	Notebooksbilliger
	
	0
	:
	4

	03
	50
	3
	Treuhand Hannover
	vs
	Netrada C&A NSM
	
	1
	:
	3

	04
	10.00
	3
	Klus 99 Brilon
	vs
	Kety Bau Hannover
	
	3
	:
	1

	05
	10
	3
	Notebooksbilliger
	vs
	MTU Hannover
	
	2
	:
	1

	06
	20
	3
	PrivateKickers II
	vs
	Netrada C&A NSM
	
	1
	:
	1

	07
	30
	3
	Kety Bau Hannover
	vs
	Philipp Holzmann
	
	0
	:
	2

	08
	40
	3
	Klus 99 Brilon
	vs
	Treuhand Hannover
	
	6
	:
	0

	09
	50
	3
	Notebooksbilliger
	vs
	PrivateKickers II
	
	5
	:
	0

	10
	11.00
	3
	MTU Hannover
	vs
	Kety Bau Hannover
	
	0
	:
	2

	11
	10
	3
	Netrada C&A NSM
	vs
	Klus 99 Brilon
	
	0
	:
	3

	12
	20
	3
	Treuhand Hannover
	vs
	Philipp Holzmann
	
	0
	:
	6

	13
	30
	3
	Kety Bau Hannover
	vs
	PrivateKickers II
	
	3
	:
	3

	14
	40
	3
	Netrada C&A NSM
	vs
	Notebooksbilliger
	
	0
	:
	4

	15
	50
	3
	MTU Hannover
	vs
	Treuhand Hannover
	
	2
	:
	0

	16
	12.00
	3
	Klus 99 Brilon
	vs
	Philipp Holzmann
	
	2
	:
	2

	17
	10
	3
	Kety Bau Hannover
	vs
	Nottebooksbilliger
	
	1
	:
	1

	18
	20
	3
	PrivateKickers II
	vs
	Treuhand Hannover
	
	3
	:
	0

	19
	30
	3
	Philipp Holzmann
	vs
	Netrada C&A VSM
	
	5
	:
	1

	20
	40
	3
	MTU Hannover
	vs
	Klus 99 Brilon
	
	2
	:
	1

	21
	50
	3
	Treuhand Hannover
	vs
	Notebooksbilliger
	
	0
	:
	2

	22
	13.00
	3
	Netrada C&A VSM
	vs
	Kety Bau Hannover
	
	0
	:
	3

	23
	10
	3
	Private Kickers II
	vs
	Klus 99 Brilon
	
	6
	:
	2

	24
	20
	3
	Philipp Holzmann
	vs
	MTU Hannover
	
	6
	:
	2

	25
	30
	3
	Kety Bau Hannover
	vs
	Treuhand Hannover
	
	9
	:
	0

	26
	40
	3
	Notebooksbilliger
	vs
	Klus 99 Brilon
	
	3
	:
	3

	27
	50
	3
	Netrada C&A VSM
	vs
	MTU Hannover
	
	3
	:
	1

	28
	14.00
	3
	Philipp Holzmann
	vs
	PrivateKickers II.
	
	4
	:
	0
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